DIN Rail Mount Two-WireTransmitters DSCT
For information call 800-444-7644268
©1995-2011 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
DSCT34
Linearized 2- or 3-Wire RTD Input Transmitters
Figure 1: DSCT34 Block Diagram
�
   Features

100Ω Pt 0.00385 DIN 43760 JIS C 1604-1989 IEC 751
120Ω Ni 0.00672
Ordering Information
Model Input Range Accuracy(1)
100ΩΩΩΩΩ Pt **
DSCT34-01 –100°C to +100°C ±0.1% ±0.2°C
(–148°F to +212°F)
DSCT34-02 0°C to +100°C ±0.1% ±0.1°C
(+32°F to +212°F)
DSCT34-03 0°C to +200°C ±0.1% ±0.2°C
(+32°F to +392°F)
DSCT34-04 0°C to +600°C ±0.1% ±0.6°C
(+32°F to +1112°F)
DSCT34-05 0°C to +400°C ±0.1% ±0.4°C
(+32°F to +752°F)
120ΩΩΩΩΩ Ni **
DSCT34N-01 0°C to +300°C ±0.1% ±0.3°C
(+32°F to +572°F)
IEC
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false